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VG-SFP-SR-MM850EHRiZITAF25G SREER, SFP281f%, LCEMO, FAIKI850nm, FHHEC
EZEAAER, RXERIEEH100M(OM4)&70m(OM3)., ZW REFESFF-8432,SFP+ MSA.
IEEE802.3by. ROHSIF/E,

VG-SFP-LR-SM1310f&21R

VG-SFP-LR-SM1310RRIRIT AT 256G LRI¢RER, SFP283%, LCEO, EARKK1310nm, F
REBECAER, EREREEN10KM., ZWARHFESFF-8432, SFF-8431. SFP+ MSA.
IEEE802.3cc. ROHSHRAE.
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Fmis VG-SFP-SR-MM850 VG-SFP-LR-SM1310
(ESETIE S 25.78Gbps
ESEEE ] SFP28
LR et Duplex LC
e ik EZC] =2h ]
pAvran G NI UPC UPC
RETESEE VCSEL DFB
Eras=Lnl PIN
- P OM3: 70 m
AR R 10km
=g 5.00E-05
HHEIZHT(DDM/DOM) Yes
I <1.5W

EHtinice

Fmils VG-SFP-SR-MM850 VG-SFP-LR-SM1310
TERE(nm) (840, 860) (1295,1325)
BRARIEHINE(AVG) 2.4 dBm 2 dBm
BR/INRIEFINR(AVG) -8.4 dBm ~7dBm
B/ INBYEEY 2dB 3dB

BER S

RS VG-SFP-SR-MM850 VG-SFP-LR-SM1310
EWRHE(OMA) <-10.3 dBm <-13.3dBm
HEHIE(AVG) 2.4 dBm 2 dBm
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Fmis VG-SFP-SR-MM850 VG-SFP-LR-SM1310
TRmE 0T~70C
TIERE 10%~90% RH
FERE -40C~85T
F#EEE 10%~90% RH
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FmEs VG-SFP-SR-MMB850 VG-SFP-LR-SM1310

FmRY (BXRXS,

i) 56.5x 13.5 x 8.5mm
FFmEs 509
SRV =)
~5s
ENRE 25.78Gbps
S-St SFP28
Uit SFP28 to SFP28
HiRIZET(DDM/DOM) Yes
KE 5m 7m 10m
TEheRE B
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25G SRIgtEtR, SFP28%15, LCEN, KI<850nm, FRESEICHER, &A1&

VG-SFP-SR-
G-SFP=SREMMBS0 sersm100m

25G LRYtHSIR, SFP28if%E, LOEA, KK , B SHTER, &
VOSFP_LR-SM{al  25C LRUEIR, SFP28H%, LOEO, HIK13100, MREEREHFER, BALK

HiIEE7910Km
VG-SFP-AOC5M 25G AOCHe#s, SFP28HIE, {KE5m
VG-SFP-AOC7M 25G AOCHe#ss, SFP28EHIE, KE7m
VG-SFP-AOC10M 25G AOC%4, SFP28HIEE, KE10m
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